Save Data

OMB Approval No. 2501-0017
Grant Application Detailed Budget Worksheet R
Name and Address of Applicant:
Category Detailed Description of Budget (for full grant period)
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Estimated | Rate per Match HUD Federal Share Income
1. Personnel (Direct Labor) Hours Hour Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
Position or Individual
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Total Direct Labor Cost 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share |Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
2. Fringe Benefits Rate (%) Base Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Total Fringe Benefits Cost 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3. Travel
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Rate per Match HUD Federal Share Income
3a. Transportation - Local Private Vehicle Mileage Mile Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Trans - Local Private Vehicle 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 form HUD-424-CBW (2/2003)



Grant Application Detailed Budget Worksheet

Detailed Description of Budget

Total Equipment Cost

Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
3b. Transportation - Airfare (show destination) Trips Fare Estimated Cost_ HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Transportation - Airfare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
3c. Transportation - Other Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Transportation - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Rate per Match HUD Federal Share Income
3d. Per Diem or Subsistence (indicate location) Days Day Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Per Diem or Subsistence 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Travel Cost 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
4. Equipment (Only items over $5,000 Depreciated value] Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

form HUD-424-CBW (2/2003)



Grant Application Detailed Budget Worksheet

Detailed Description of Budget

5. Supplies and Materials (Items under $5,000 Depreciated Value)

Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
5a. Consumable Supplies Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Consumable Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
5b. Non-Consumable Materials Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost_HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Non-Consumable Materials 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Supplies and Materials Cost 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Rate per Match HUD Federal Share Income
6. Consultants (Type) Days Day Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Total Consultants Cost 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
7. Contracts and Sub-Grantees (List individually) Quantity| Unit Cost| Estimated Cost.  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Total Subcontracts Cost 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Grant Application Detailed Budget Worksheet

Detailed Description of Budget

8. Construction Costs

Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8a. Administrative and legal expenses Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Administrative and legal expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8b. Land, structures, rights-of way, appraisal, etc Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Land, structures, rights-of way, ... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8c. Relocation expenses and payments Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Relocation expenses and payments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8d. Architectural and engineering fees Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Architectural and engineering fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8e. Other architectural and engineering fees Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotal - Other architectural and engineering fees

form HUD-424-CBW (2/2003)




Grant Application Detailed Budget Worksheet

Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal]  Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8f. Project inspection fees Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Project inspection fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8g. Site work Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Site work 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8h. Demolition and removal Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Demolition and removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8i. Construction Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8j. Equipment Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8k. Contingencies Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost  HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Contingencies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Applicant Other Other | State Share | Local/Tribal| Other Program
Match HUD Federal Share Income
8l. Miscellaneous Quantity | Unit Cost | Estimated Cost HUD Share Funds Share
0.00
0.00
0.00
Subtotal - Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Construction Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Grant Application Detailed Budget Worksheet

9. Other Direct Costs

Quantity

Unit Cost

Estimated Cost

HUD Share

Applicant
Match

Other
HUD
Funds

Other
Federal
Share

State Share Local/?ribal Other
Share

Program
Income

Item

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Other Direct Costs

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Subtotal of Direct Costs

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

10. Indirect Costs

Rate

Base

Estimated Cost

HUD Share

Applicant
Match

Other
HUD
Funds

Other
Federal
Share

State Share | Local/Tribal| Other
Share

Program
Income

Type

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Indirect Costs

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Total Estimated Costs

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00{ 0.00| 0.00

0.00
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Grant Application Detailed Budget Worksheet

OMB Approval No. 2501-0017
(Exp. 03/31/2005)

Detailed Description of Budget

Analysis of Total Estimated Costs

Estimated Cost

Percent of Total

1|Personnel (Direct Labor) 0.00 0.00%
2|Fringe Benefits 0.00 0.00%
3|Travel 0.00 0.00%
4|Equipment 0.00 0.00%
5(Supplies and Materials 0.00 0.00%
6|Consultants 0.00 0.00%
7|Contracts and Sub-Grantees 0.00 0.00%
8|Construction 0.00 0.00%
9|0ther Direct Costs 0.00 0.00%
10|Indirect Costs 0.00 0.00%

Total: 0.00 100.00%

HUD Share: 0.00 100.00%
Match (Expressed as a percentage of the Federal Share): 0.00 0.00%

form HUD-424-CBW (2/2003)





HOW TO SAVE YOUR DATA USING THIS PDF.



Note: This PDF form has been modified to allow users of Adobe's free Acrobat Reader to save their data for use at a later time. Only use this PDF if you have the free version of Adobe Acrobat Reader.  



Instructions:  Fill in the form fields.  Press the “SAVE” button.  When the SAVE button is pressed a text file with your data is created and will be sent to you to save on your computer.  



Save Process:  The save process opens a “SAVE AS” dialog box that instructs you to choose a folder in which to keep the “data.fdf” file.  You may change the name but not the extension of the file.   Save the file.  (With some browser configurations, this “SAVE AS” dialog may be bypassed and the “data.fdf” file will be saved at a default location.  You can find this file by using your operating systems “Search” feature and searching your hard drive for “data.fdf”.



Review/Edit work:  In order to view and edit your data, the data file must have access to the original HUD form in which it was created.  Therefore, for the FDF file to work, your computer must be logged onto the Internet.  Once your logged on, open the FDF file you saved.  This file will open your browser, and then it will open the PDF (at the HUD Web Site) in your browser and populate the empty fields with your data from the FDF file.  



Save:  If you edit your data, you must use the “SAVE” button again which will create a new FDF file on your computer.  If you use the same name and location as the first FDF file, you will overwrite the original file.  To keep the  original file, save the modified file with a different name. 
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